
(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2111 RIDGEWAY CRESCENT

V0N 1T0

R2258821 $999,900

Garibaldi Estates

131
9,333.00

71.00
4
2
2
0

1963
56
RS1
$3,925.06

2

2013

3 1

1 Block 2 Blocks

PL 10640 LT 7 BLK G LD 37 SEC 11 TWP 50

009-331-891

9'4
9'10
13'9
13'10
10'9
11'5
14'4
21'8
10'9
11'4

14'2
8'10
16'0
13'0

13'11
10'4
15'6
12'4
13'5

6'9

10'1 11'4

1,166
0

1,124
0

2,290

0
2,290

4
41

Well maintained and tastefully updated 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom family home in the Garibaldi Estates. Features include hardwood floors, stainless steel
appliances, granite counter tops, covered sun deck, large fully-fenced yard with great sun exposure and views for miles. A renovation in 2013 created
a 300 sq ft addition of a master bedroom with walk-through closet and ensuite downstairs and a bright and airy dining room upstairs.  Heating this
home is efficient and budget-friendly with a forced air natural gas furnace and two gas fireplaces.  A single car garage for storing all your toys and
parking for your vehicles out front.  A lovely family home in a great neighbourhood.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2017

Mountains

Macdonald Realty Macdonald Realty

$1,099,000

Virtual Tour URL

Garibaldi Estates

Yes

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Kitchen
Nook
Living Room
Dining Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Below Workshop

Below
Main

Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey, Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Addition

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Garage; Single

None

Hardwood, Tile

Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Windows - Thermo

Full

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:16 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:
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

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2155 PARKWAY ROAD

V0N 1T0

R2325477 $955,000

7,700.00

0.00
4
2
2
0

1970
48
R1
$3,135.29

0

PL VAP10396 LT 6 BLK H LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 50. GROUP 1.

009-427-139

10'
10'
8'
11'6
9'6
12'
11'
6'

17'
15'
11'

13'6
11'

14'6
16'
11'

1,450
0
0
0

1,450

0
1,450

3
31

Updated rancher in need of new family. This 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom family home has had all the updates completed so you can move in and feel right
at home. Bright new kitchen with custom concrete countertops, newer appliances, new hot water tank, ensuite bathroom with heated tile, LED pot
lights, and even a new roof with ridge venting. Relax in your hot tub on the back deck and take in the views. All of this in one of the best locations in
all of Squamish, on a quiet street just steps to Coho Park, and walking distance to shops and restaurants.

8

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2017

Mountains

Macdonald Realty

$955,000

Garibaldi Estates

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Recreation
Laundry

Main
Main

Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Electric
Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Open, RV Parking Avail.

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Storage Shed

Crawl

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:16 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

40746 THUNDERBIRD RIDGE

V0N 1T0

R2308871 $949,900

8,800.00

0.00
3
2
2
0

1979
40
RS1
$4,192.29

1

2014

6 2

1 Block 3 Blocks

PL VAP16204 LT 284 BLK R DL 512 LD 36. GROUP 1.

006-722-687

4'11
17'11
13'
8'6
10'3
10'2
11'3
11'10

9'4
14'
12'
13'

13'4
8'5

10'2
12'11

1,525
0
0
0

1,525

0
1,525

4
51

Quiet streets, natural light, and mature surrounding trees make this 3-bed rancher just what you’ve been looking for. The tastefully updated kitchen
with beautiful quartz counters and stainless-steel appliances open to spacious living and dining rooms making a great space for entertaining,
including a cozy gas fireplace and large windows. Master suite has a walk-in closet with spa-like ensuite featuring a jacuzzi tub, his & hers sinks, and
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

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

38597 WESTWAY AVENUE

V8B 0C2

R2293329 $899,000

UPPER VALLEYCLIFFE

7,501.00

182.00
4
3
2
1

1979
39
RS1
$3,961.90

2

2000

5 1

1 BLOCK 2 BLOCKS

PL VAP16871 LT 20 BLK 20 DL 515 LD 36 GROUP 1

007-362-501

12'5
10'11
10'5
10'5
10'
9'
10'5
12'
11'
9'7

17'5
8'7

15'8
13'3

10'
9'11
17'5
11'5
12'7
22'5

1,344
0

1,173
0

2,517

0
2,517

4
2
42

Need to make a move quickly? This 4 BD, 2.5 BT home is available now. Nicely situated on a large fenced property backing onto private green space of
the Little Stawamus Creek in upper Valleycliffe. Features include updated thermal windows, metal roof, 2 n/gas fireplaces, 2 sets of kitchen
appliances & washer/ dryers' multi-level sundecks, single garage, plenty of open parking and a 1 BD suite registered with the District of Squamish.
There is room on the side to access the back yard so a carriage house may be an option in the future. Great location; a quick walk to Valleycliffe
Elementary & Cedar Valley Waldorf Schools, coffee shop, grocery store, bike trails, parks and the Stawamus River dyke trails.
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Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

1 3

2018

THE CHIEF

Royal LePage Black Tusk Realty

$949,000

Valleycliffe

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom

Below
Main
Main

Yes
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Northwest

Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Aluminum

Partly

Baseboard, Forced Air, Natural Gas

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Garage; Single, Open, RV Parking Avail.

Licensed Suite

Laminate, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Greenbelt, Recreation Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Metal

01/14/2019 08:16 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
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

2018

21.4 x 18.1

Mountains

Jovi Realty Inc.

$818,000

Virtual Tour URL

Brackendale

Yes

No

Concrete Block

Yes

No
Yes

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Laundry

Main
Main

No
Yes

V

Feet

Community, Electricity, Sanitary Sewer

North

1 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Electric, Forced Air, Propane Gas

Propane Gas

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

None

Mixed

Garden

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
Clothes Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher

Crawl, Full, Unfinished

Asphalt

01/14/2019 08:16 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

40424 BLACKTUSK WAY

v0n 3g0

R2291306 $805,000

Garibaldi Estates

9,655.00

0.00
3
1
1
0

1972
46
RS1
$3,676.87

0 1

6 0

.25 blk 1.5 blk

PL VAP10640 LT 22 BLK E LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 50. GROUP 1.

009-332-251

16'
8'
9'
10'
8'
11'
4'
12'6
7'
8'6

13'
12'
13'
10'
10'

11'6
8'

9'6
6'6
25'

1,355
0
0
0

1,355

0
1,355

16'1x12'3
9'5x8

41

3'5

Sun all day!! Cozy Garibaldi Estates one level Cottage-like home. Leave the car at home - walk to everything! This central location offers a surprisingly
private fenced treed yard with  mature gardens - private spots for contemplation & level lawns for play.  The home itself is lovingly maintained with a
newer roof , vinyl windows, fresh cheery paint &more thoughtful updates to the original throughout. Inside are  three bedrooms & office/den , all with
lots of windows. Kitchen has an adjacent pantry with built-ins & french doors onto one of the best covered deck areas ever! Bath has been tastefully
redone with comfort and quality in mind. A bunkee/playhouse in the rear yard + lots of storage sheds & workshop area..  Driveway can accommodate
all the toys!

10

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2017

Mountains and gardens

RE/MAX Sea to Sky Real Estate

Hallway Coat rack, Wall sconce lights in bath, draperies

$815,000

Garibaldi Estates

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

No
Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Foyer
Den
Pantry
Workshop

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

1 Storey

City/Municipal
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